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COLUMBUS APP CON

40°30'N-84°18'W

REIL Rwys 8 and 26

3000 direct SHOOS and hold.

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 
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RNP APCH - GPS.

Holding Pattern
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LNAV  MDA
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AWOS-3PT

(VGSI Angle 4.00/TCH 50).

VGSI and descent angles not coincident

all MDAs 60 feet and visibility Cat C     SM. Procedure NA at night.

altimeter setting not received, use Lima altimeter setting and increase 

Rwy 8 helicopter visibility reduction below 1 SM NA. When local 
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